18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Spartan Radiocasting Company

Lease Term:

Primary Lease:
Lease Modifications:
Defaults:

Security Deposits:

Arthur Young & Co.

Mount

Vince

Vince

lL.ease Term:

Primary Lease:

Lease Modifications:
Pefaults:

Security Deposits:

vor 119806168

February 1, 1982 through Januvary 31, 1987
Dated September 14, 1981

None

None

None

January 16, 1981 through January 15, 1986
Dated January 14, 1981

None

None

None

Vernon Mills, Inc. (Storage)

Lease Term:

Primary Lease:

Lease Modifications:
Defaults:

Security Peposits:

Perone's Restaurant
Lease Term:

Primary Lease:

Lease Modifications:

Defaults:

Security Deposits:

Perone's Vending
Lease Term:

Primary Lease:

Lease Modifications:
Defaults:

Security Deposits:

RECORDED (CT 25 933 at 2:56 P. M.

August 1, 1979 through July 31, 1984
Dated April 12, 1979 i

None

Balance due October rent $10.25
None

March 1, 1978 through February 28, 1983
Now month-to-month

Dated February 21, 1978

None

October rent in the amount of $1,939.06
has not been paid

None

March 1, 1978 through February 28, 1983
Now oonth-to-conth

Dated February 21, 1978

None

None

None

13185

i e

- A i T ATk R
it el T
R i e

3

|

o



